AGQ150 Series Data Sheet
Mechanical Drawings
Ordering Information
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Power
AGQ150-48S05-4L 36 - 75 Vin 5V @ 30A 150W
AGQ150-48S05-6L 36 - 75 Vin 5V @ 30A 150W
AGQ150-48S05B-4L 36 - 75 Vin 5V @ 30A 150W
AGQ150-48S05P-4L 36 - 75 Vin 5V @ 30A 150W
AGQ150-48S05PB-4L 36 - 75 Vin 5V @ 30A 150W
- Standard version is negative enable
- “-6” = 3.8mm pin length
- “4” = 4.8mm pin length
- “-L” = Rohs6 compliance